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Lag

ABB

ABB

ABB

ABB

ABB

ABB

Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bjerns Hagegnomer
Bogey Juniors

Bogey Juniors

Bogey Juniors

Bogey Juniors

Bogey Juniors

Bogey Juniors

Chip O Hoi

Chip O Hoi

Chip O Hoi

Chip O Hoi

Chip O Hoi

Chip O Hoi

Class Clown Records
Class Clown Records
Class Clown Records
Class Clown Records
Class Clown Records
Class Clown Records
De glade amatarer
De glade amatgrer
De glade amatarer
De glade amatgrer
De glade amatgrer
De glade amatarer
DnB IT

DnB IT

DnB IT

DnB IT

DnB IT

DnB IT

Spillere

Henrik Guldbrandsgy
Mats Guldbrandsgy
Tor Ove Lussand

Geir Morten Haga

Bjern Liabg
Even Qistensen
Frederik Flagtvedt

Ruben Nygaard

Ingebrigt Haugland
Christoffer Helland
Marius Gullbekk Ahlsen

Martin Landaas Kirkebirkeland

Preben Bartnes
Daniel Gjerdevik
Marius Bruvik

Kristian Indrebg

Gisle Drivenes
Marius Skutle
Niklas Skutle
Stian Lindborg

Jens Engeset
Alexander Haukedal
Stian Monsen

Mats Engeberg

Helge Kvamme
Karstein Naess
Even Saevareid
Helge Ulven

Jarle Sgrlie

Hcp
3.9
10.2
9.9
19.5

10

17.8
19.8

20.2
19.6
8.8
12.4

14.9
8.1
22.6
28.2

235
9.3

171

30.8

2.9
425
10.8

12.8
26.8
18
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Lag

DnB JUBL
DnB JUBL
DnB JUBL
DnB JUBL
DnB JUBL
DnB JUBL
DnB Vipps
DnB Vipps
DnB Vipps
DnB Vipps
DnB Vipps
DnB Vipps
Dream Team
Dream Team
Dream Team
Dream Team
Dream Team
Dream Team
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Birdies
Equinor Bogies
Equinor Bogies
Equinor Bogies
Equinor Bogies
Equinor Bogies

Equinor Bogies

Equinor Headbangers
Equinor Headbangers
Equinor Headbangers
Equinor Headbangers
Equinor Headbangers

Equinor Headbangers

Equinor Hedonist
Equinor Hedonist
Equinor Hedonist
Equinor Hedonist
Equinor Hedonist

Equinor Hedonist

Spillere

Lars Bucher Johannessen

Bjarn Arild Kallmyr
Hans Erling Tvedt

Svend Gravdal

Rune Hansen
Liam Hellesund
Dystein Meling
Martin Rimmereide

Bernt Bjgrnsen

Eivind Selvik
Rune Mannseth
Ragnar Johnstad

Eivind Sgrvik

Jens Grimsgaard
Egil Ostvik
Lawrence McCourt

Jarle Essén

lvar Fgrde
Rune Johansen

Jo Stian Ekerhovd

Torbjern Andre Torsvik

Jargen Tellnes

Tore Inge Ohma

Rolf Andre Rasmussen

Ole Kragseth
Atle Havag
Yngve Bolstad

Geir Atle Kristiansen
Asbjgrn Vonheim
Svein Erik Eide

Otto @ren

Arvid Lokgy

Hcp

211

33.3
34
25

23.8
8.6
294
33
28.6

221
248
26.4
14.6

1.3
7.9

1.3

9.8
12.8
1.3
26.5
44.6

9.9
10.1
20.2
12.4

6.8

23.6
23.6
27.2
19.3
16.3

Spillehcp
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Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Hybrid
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Non-Stop
Equinor Putter
Equinor Putter
Equinor Putter
Equinor Putter
Equinor Putter
Equinor Putter
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Shankers
Equinor Subsea
Equinor Subsea
Equinor Subsea
Equinor Subsea
Equinor Subsea
Equinor Subsea
Eviny 1

Eviny 1

Eviny 1

Eviny 1

Eviny 1

Eviny 1

Eviny 2

Eviny 2

Eviny 2

Eviny 2

Eviny 2

Eviny 2

Spillere

Jan Gunnar Falkanger
Geir Leon Vadheim
Kare Kjgsnes

Harald Lie

Eirik Vadheim

Hans Petter Leknes
Anders Erstad
Gunnar Gjertsen

Trond Gjertsen

Knut-Yngve Heian
Hans-Jgrgen Meeland
Rolf A Molland

Erling Myhre

Ted Brueren
Peter Smits

Leif Erik Haaland
Arthur Arnaud

Bjern Erik Normann

Geir Wangen
Egil Rebne
Tore Raa

Rune Aase

Gideon Ovadya

Jacob Meyer Nilsen
Lars @yvind Strand
Tomm Bergste Monsen

Harald Tverlid

Jacob Hjortland Latvedt
Steffen Sangolt Hoff
Ola Brenn Frivik

Ole Magnus Dybwas
Jostein Anton Vindenes

Magne Nilsen

Hcp
23.5
26.2
36.9
222
19.2

10
13.2
281
22.4

18.8
26.7
26
36.6

15.9
18.7
19.3
14
13.7

20.9

134

154
33

17.8
12.6
42.6
22.3
26.7

19.7
28.8
7.1
19.3
28.9
25.5

Spillehcp
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17
14
0
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Fireballs

Fireballs

Fireballs

Fireballs

Fireballs

Fireballs

Four Fores

Four Fores

Four Fores

Four Fores

Four Fores

Four Fores

Frende Forsikring
Frende Forsikring
Frende Forsikring
Frende Forsikring
Frende Forsikring
Frende Forsikring
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
Hammerdeus GK
High Flying Birdies
High Flying Birdies
High Flying Birdies
High Flying Birdies
High Flying Birdies
High Flying Birdies
Hovland-segndag
Hovland-sgndag
Hovland-sgndag
Hovland-sgndag
Hovland-sgndag
Hovland-segndag
In The Hole

In The Hole

In The Hole

In The Hole

In The Hole

Spillere

Joachim Sund

Thor Stian Sletten
Jargen Andersen
Kristoffer Lundeland
Henrik Farstad

Stig Farstad

Mats Gultvedt
Philip Brevig @rner
Henrik Lippert Thue

Ola Lgnn Jenssen

Paul Austrem

Roald Heie

Einar Gragnnevik

Christer Ottesen Tangeras

Jens Bertil Jensen

Joakim Jensen

Andreas Elgsas Nilsen
Morten Solberg Sande
William Jahren

Simen Fengestad Bjgrkheim
Havard Kolve

Espen Haugland

Eirik Skjold

Ole Kristian Ra

Frank Helge Ra

Even Rgsaether

Fredrik F Mathiesen
Marius @verrein
Atle Folid

Havard Rusken

Robert Skarstein

Tor Erik Tuften
Per Eirik Pedersen
Ronny Rosenberg

Erik Hgisaeter

Hcp
23.5
14.9
22.5
13.2
224
5.6
34.9
27.4
25.6
7.8

19.6
14
12.6
154
215

18.6
20.2
20
35
23.5
42
18.9

8.6
7.6
22

55
8.1
32.9
53.3
43.8

8.2
14.3
13
8.3

Spillehcp
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34
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34
34
34
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In The Hole
Metzum
Metzum
Metzum
Metzum
Metzum
Metzum
Morningwoods
Morningwoods
Morningwoods
Morningwoods
Morningwoods
Morningwoods
MowiStars
MowiStars
MowiStars
MowiStars
MowiStars
MowiStars
Natural Hazards
Natural Hazards
Natural Hazards
Natural Hazards
Natural Hazards
Natural Hazards
No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name
Nordea

Nordea

Nordea

Nordea

Nordea

Nordea

Nyhill

Nyhill

Nyhill

Nyhill

Nyhill

Spillere

Paal Soltvedt Brakstad
Kristian Rgyset Andersen
Odd Narve Vassbakk
Rune Skjelvik

Jargen Ryland

Anders Engeset

Cato Guntveit

Nicholas Lekanger
Jystein Farsund

Simon Markegard

Carl Longva

Benjamin Skatun
Thomas Ertzeid

Olav Soleide

Truls Weengaard

Ole Petter Hammarsland
Tore Kildal

Duncan Pirie

Ronny Saevrgy

Stig Waage

Ernst H Hestnes

Peter Foote

Mats Jgnsson
Frode Losnedal
Dag Martin Barhaug
Morten Mellingen

UIf Rasmussen

Ragnvald Ree
Henrik D Roe

Kjell Tore Berntzen
Kenneth Thorsen

Per Ove Larssen

Ketil Nystad
Roy Fjeldstad
Espen Aanderud
Atle Fjeldstad
Stig Hilland

Hcp

20.4
19.5
13.6
15.2
171
12
13.2
13.6
9.5
10.7
14

15.1
43
50
8.5

28.5
54

18.9

17.4

15.3

23.3
22

5.1

9.5
6.3
13.8

23.8
6.4
15
20.9
19

19.8
16.4
14
20
35.9

Spillehcp
0
15
15
10
11
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9
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10
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0
11
32
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6
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35
36
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40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
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42

Lag

Nyhill

Olsen Drivers
Olsen Drivers
Olsen Drivers
Olsen Drivers
Olsen Drivers
Olsen Drivers
Out of Bounds
Out of Bounds
Out of Bounds
Out of Bounds
Out of Bounds
Out of Bounds
Sbanken
Sbanken
Sbanken
Sbanken
Sbanken
Sbanken
Schibsted Bergen
Schibsted Bergen
Schibsted Bergen
Schibsted Bergen
Schibsted Bergen
Schibsted Bergen
Sheenk og Barolo
Shaenk og Barolo
Sheenk og Barolo
Shaenk og Barolo
Sheenk og Barolo
Sheenk og Barolo
Team Askay
Team Askay
Team Askay
Team Askay
Team Askay
Team Askay
Team Sofa

Team Sofa

Team Sofa

Team Sofa

Team Sofa

Spillere

Tord Indredavik
Rolf Jacob Moe

Stig Inge Olsen

Nils Arne Salvik
Geir Stale Toftesund

Martin Ivarsflaten
Jystein Koch
Hakon Hernes

Stein Harald Nielsen

Torbjern Kjeervik
Marcus Island

Leif Nerheim
Martin Bjerkli
Sindre Tveiteras
Christoffer Gjertsen
Gunnar Nilsen
Christopher N Dahl
Svenn Egil Aarekol

Daniel Garrido Thunestvedt

Andreas Lloyd
Alexander Ingebrigtsen
Lars Farland

Henrik Helland

Tonny Thers
Kjell Svellingen
Tom Dale

Kjarstan @vsthus

Sven Torgersen
Stian Aadland
Arnstein Vik
Andres Yrvin

Stian Leirstein

Hcp
39
22.3
121
225
252

26
33
31.9
28.5

26.4
22.7
15.7
30.1
40.2
28
20.7
20.3
31
21.2

4+

11.9

10.4
21

10.9
7.4
10.8
16.9

8.1

2.8

18.7
6.2

Spillehcp
29
17

9
17
19
0
0
0
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24
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0
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43
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48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49

Lag

Team Sofa

Teknotherm Marine
Teknotherm Marine
Teknotherm Marine
Teknotherm Marine
Teknotherm Marine
Teknotherm Marine

The Fab Fore

The Fab Fore

The Fab Fore

The Fab Fore

The Fab Fore

The Fab Fore

The Mulligans

The Mulligans

The Mulligans

The Mulligans

The Mulligans

The Mulligans

THREEG0 Birdie Hunters
THREEGO Birdie Hunters
THREESG0 Birdie Hunters
THREEG0 Birdie Hunters
THREEG0 Birdie Hunters
THREEG0 Birdie Hunters
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tide Tipping og Topping
Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 1

Tryg 2

Tryg 2

Tryg 2

Tryg 2

Spillere

Roar Lokay
Sigbjarn Tyssen
Jan Nordvik
Roald Hauge
Karen Olseth

Rune Bartnes
Frode Kausland
Marius Bartnes
Reidar Tornge

Torgeir Hamre

Christian Bryner
Jan Espen Larsen
Kjartan Fersum
Svein Erik Lund

Pal Helgesen

Ole Sandal

Knut Mdller

Rune Henriksen
Kenneth Thorsen

Jorn Morgan Andersen
@yvind Alfheim

Pal Haugum

Daniel Sangolt

Fredrik Bontveit
Sondre Harila

Kenneth Vik

Ronny Paulsen

Chriss Salbu

Hakon Losnedal

Even Halsteinslid Arnesen
Jo Gjennestad

Bjgrn Ornell

Emil J. M Rosseland

Ole Astveit
Cato Axelsen
Ina Kristine Lgkas

Ove Lennart Nes

Hcp

1"
223
20.3
24.6

26

52
6.6
7.5
1.3
8.1

17.8
14.1
71
15.7
7.1

39
6.8
19
26.2
25.3
226
412
318
54
47
18.9

11.9
216
25

20.6
20

4.1
13.7
15
10.2

Spillehcp
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8
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49
49
50
50
50
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Tryg 2

Tryg 2
Vossamulligan
Vossamulligan
Vossamulligan
Vossamulligan
Vossamulligan

Vossamulligan

Spillere

Roald Svanevik

Jostein Damminger

Stian AlImenningen
Christian Blindheim Bgrve
Lorentz Bergo

Eirik Larsen Holtekjglen

Hcp

10.4

12,5
28
39
34
29

Spillehcp

8
9
21
29
26
22
0
0



